Name and Title of Judge 

1/9/2019 
Date 

DEFENDANT: JERMAINE JACKSON 
CASE NUMBER: CR-17-00140-001 

Judgment-Page -=2- of 

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons to be imprisoned for a total 
term of: 

THREE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE (365) MONTHS 

D The court makes the following recommendations to the Bureau of Prisons: 

liZI The defendant is remanded to the custody of the United States Marshal. 

D The defendant shall surrender to the United States Marshal for this district: 

D at D a.m.